INSTHUGTIONS UN REVERSE SIDE

-
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2. Registered Agent and Office NOT A P.O. BOX )

REVERENG TOM
406 12Tk AVENUT

NAMPA

LAKRSOM
SQUTH

b

B3451

3. Incorporzf d Under The Laws

of

NO: 001509

Phillip Durfee
Ed Guidinger
James Mcindoo
Claude Parks
John Parks

No. 1509 Idaho Comoration Annual Report Form
Return To DuaNoLat Th bsr 1,991
s.cm’v of State oMy Acdeloe.e, Plevear Carrect WMot Corvcet
Room 203, Statehouse FIRST UMITED METHODIST CwUA
Boise, ID 53720 REVEREND TOM LARSON
4N&4 12TH AVENUE SOUTH
Wi FEE REQUIRELD NAMPA 10 2%6%
4, Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors ‘
hame Streot or PO, Addrese
President: Darlene Cornilles 3110 W. lowa
Secretary: Andrea Hanson 401 Crestview Dr.
Directors: Esther Boesen 611 5th St. So.

120 Garland

1715 W. Flamingo #37
227 Winther Blvd.
611 Ruth Lane

338 Elijah

City

Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa

Zip

83686
83686
83651
83686
83651
83651
83686
83686

5. Nature of Business

CHURCH




